
Item no.: XS+2733LC15D_PART

-- Main position is XS+2733LC15D

140,61 EUR
Item no.: XS+2733LC15D_PART

shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: MikroTik

Product Description
SFP+ modules for 1G, 10G and 25G network- Format: SFP/SFP+/SFP28- Connection: Single LC connection- Mode: Single mode- Data rate: 1G/10G/25G- Wavelength: 1270 nm +
1330 nm- Distance: 15 km

Specifications
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